Details of the payments of the provisioning and the Contribution to the InvestEU 

Advisory Hub  

Payments of the provisioning from the Contribution Stemming from RRF  

The payments of the Contribution Stemming from RRF from Romania to the Commission for 

the Common Provisioning Fund are as follows: 

2022: EUR 82 500 000 (eighty two million five hundred thousand) 

2023: EUR 55 000 000 (fifty five million) 

2024: EUR 55 000 000 (fifty five million) 

2025: EUR 55 000 000 (fifty five million) 

2026: EUR 82 500 000 (eighty two million five hundred thousand) 

2027: EUR 99 000 000 (ninety nine million) 

2028: EUR 110 000 000 (one hundred and ten million) 

TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS: 

Contributing 

Fund 

Amount (EUR) per annual year 

Contribution 

stemming from 

RRF 

2022 2023 2024 2025 2026 2027 2028 

82,5 

million  

55 

million 

55 

million 

55 

million 

82,5 

million 

99 

million 

110